Personal Profile :

Name

Email

Date of Birth
Gender
Nationality
Religion

Category

Permanent Address

Mobile Number
Language Known

Hobbies / Interest

RESUME

Miss. Malshete Shivkanya Jankiram

shivknyamalshete@gmail.com

20 June 1997
Female
Indian
Hindu
Other Backword Class (0.B.C)
At Goundgaon, Post Malegoan (Yatra),
Tg. Loha, Dist Nanded, Pin — 431708.
9767961187
Marathi (Mother tongue), Hindi, English

Reading, Watching Scientific Program

Essential Educational Qualification :

Sr.No. Exam  Specialization College University/Board Passing
/ Stream Date
Secondary Maharashtra State 07
Ashram School,  Board Of Secondary
1 S.S.C. - Limboti. And Higher June
Secondary
2013
Education, Pune.
Shree Sant Maharashtra State 27
. Gadge Maharaj  Board Of Secondary
2 H.S.C. Science Mahavidyalaya, And Higher May
Loha. Secc::ndary 2015
Education, Pune.
Physics, Mahatma Swami Ramanand 9
Chemistry, Gandhi Teerth Marathwada
3 B.Sc.  Mathematics Mahavidyalaya,  University, Nanded June
Ahmedpur 2018
School Of Swami Ramanand 30
. Physical Teerth Marathwada
4 M.Sc. Physics Sciences University, Nanded ~ October
2020
Dr. Shivling
Shivacharya
5 B.Ed. Science & Maharaj Swami Ramanand 03
Mathematics Pratisthans Teerth Marathwada
Methods College Of University, Nanded ~ Novemb
Education er
Ah medpur 2022
6 MS-CIT Computer - MSBTE Mumbai 28 May

2014

Obtained
Marks

394

400

2576

1790

2015

93

550

650

3300

2500

2500

100

Percentage

71.64 %

61.64 %

78.06 %

71.60 %

80.60 %

93 %


mailto:shivknyamalshete@gmail.com

Event Organizing Board / Special Subject Year & Class / Div. /
University Month of Grade
Attained Awarded
International Workshop Swami Ramanand International December - Got
Teerth Marathwada Workshop on LIGO- 2019 Certificate of
University, Nanded India (IWLI-2019) Participant
Conference Swami Ramanand Conference on January - Got
Teerth Marathwada Advancement in 2020 Certificate of
University, Nanded Renewable Energy Participant
(ICARE-2020)
One Week ISTE Approved | Savitribai Phule Pune | Recent Developments | 02 January — Got
Short Term Training University, Pune in Advanced Materials | 06 January Certificate of
Programm (STTP) 2024 Participant
Science Talent Search Swami Ramanand State Level Science February - Got State
(STS) Examination Teerth Marathwada Talent Search (STS) 2016 Level
University, Nanded Examination — 2016, Certificate
(Physics, Chemistry,
Mathematics, Biology)
Quiz Competition 2021 Kavayitri Bahinabai Sir C.V.Raman February - Got
hChaur?harl North Memorial Inter 2021 Certificate of
A aras\]atlrgaagrr:lversny Collegiate Science Quiz Appreciation
Computition 2021
Quiz Competition : Basics | Rayat Shikshan Sanstha, Basics in Quantum June - 2020 Got
in Quantum Mechanics Mahatma Phule Mechanics Certificate of
Mahavidyalaya, Pimpri - Appreciation
waghere
Two Days National Level Swami Ramanand Stress Management May -2020 Got
Workshop Teerth Marathwada During COVID 2019 Successfully
University, Nanded Outbreak Attained
Certificate
Quiz Competition : Basics Shri Shivaji Art’s, Online Quiz on The Jully -2020 Got
Concept of Physics Commerce, Science Basics in Concept of Certificate of
College Motala, Dist. Physics Actively
Bhuldhana Participation
Maharashtra State Faculty Maharashtra State Rich Contribution in the | 30 January — Got
Development Academy Faculty Development Successful Completion | 03 february Successfully
Academy, Pune of the Programme 2024 Participation
Integrating Skills in Certificate
Curriculum (In Ofline
Mode)
Quiz Competition : Physics Department and Online Quiz 39 May 2020 | Certificate is

Amezing facts about
Fascinating Universe

IQAC of Sarhad College
of Arts Commerce &
Science Katraj, Pune

Competition on
Amezing facts about
Fascinating Universe

Awarded for

Successfully

Participated

& Completed
this




Qualified Exam :  MH-SET(2023)

Experience : 9 months teaching experience to M.Sc. student

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

(Maharashtra)

| hereby declare that the above written particulars are true to the best of my

knowledge and belief.
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Miss. Malshete Shivkanya Jankiram






