RESUME

Personal Profile:

Name : Miss. Malshete Shivkanya Jankiram

Email : <u>shivknyamalshete@gmail.com</u>

Date of Birth : 20 June 1997

Gender : Female

Nationality : Indian

Religion : Hindu

Category : Other Backword Class (O.B.C)

Permanent Address : At Goundgaon, Post Malegoan (Yatra),

Tq. Loha, Dist Nanded, Pin - 431708.

Mobile Number : 9767961187

Language Known : Marathi (Mother tongue), Hindi, English

Hobbies / Interest : Reading, Watching Scientific Program

Essential Educational Qualification:

<u>Sr. No.</u>	<u>Exam</u>	Specialization / Stream	<u>College</u>	<u>University/Board</u>	Passing Date	Obtained Marks	<u>Total</u> <u>Marks</u>	<u>Percentage</u>
1	S.S.C.	-	Secondary Ashram School, Limboti.	Maharashtra State Board Of Secondary And Higher Secondary Education, Pune.	07 June 2013	394	550	71.64 %
2	H.S.C.	Science	Shree Sant Gadge Maharaj Mahavidyalaya, Loha.	Maharashtra State Board Of Secondary And Higher Secondary Education, Pune.	27 May 2015	400	650	61.64 %
3	B.Sc.	Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics	Mahatma Gandhi Mahavidyalaya, Ahmedpur	Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded	9 June 2018	2576	3300	78.06 %
4	M.Sc.	Physics	School Of Physical Sciences	Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded	30 October 2020	1790	2500	71.60 %
5	B.Ed.	Science & Mathematics Methods	Dr. Shivling Shivacharya Maharaj Pratisthans College Of Education Ahmedpur	Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded	03 Novemb er 2022	2015	2500	80.60 %
6	MS-CIT	Computer	-	MSBTE Mumbai	28 May 2014	93	100	93 %

<u>Event</u>	Organizing Board / University	Special Subject	Year & Month of Attained	Class / Div. / Grade Awarded
International Workshop	Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded	International Workshop on LIGO- India (IWLI-2019)	December - 2019	Got Certificate of Participant
Conference	Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded	Conference on Advancement in Renewable Energy (ICARE-2020)	January - 2020	Got Certificate of Participant
One Week ISTE Approved Short Term Training Programm (STTP)	Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune	Recent Developments in Advanced Materials	02 January – 06 January 2024	Got Certificate of Participant
Science Talent Search (STS) Examination	Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded	State Level Science Talent Search (STS) Examination – 2016, (Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, Biology)	February - 2016	Got State Level Certificate
Quiz Competition 2021	Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University Jalgaon	Sir C.V.Raman Memorial Inter Collegiate Science Quiz Computition 2021	February - 2021	Got Certificate of Appreciation
Quiz Competition : Basics in Quantum Mechanics	Rayat Shikshan Sanstha, Mahatma Phule Mahavidyalaya, Pimpri - waghere	Basics in Quantum Mechanics	June - 2020	Got Certificate of Appreciation
Two Days National Level Workshop	Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded	Stress Management During COVID 2019 Outbreak	May -2020	Got Successfully Attained Certificate
Quiz Competition : Basics Concept of Physics	Shri Shivaji Art's, Commerce, Science College Motala, Dist. Bhuldhana	Online Quiz on The Basics in Concept of Physics	Jully -2020	Got Certificate of Actively Participation
Maharashtra State Faculty Development Academy	Maharashtra State Faculty Development Academy, Pune	Rich Contribution in the Successful Completion of the Programme Integrating Skills in Curriculum (In Ofline Mode)	30 January – 03 february 2024	Got Successfully Participation Certificate
Quiz Competition: Amezing facts about Fascinating Universe	Physics Department and IQAC of Sarhad College of Arts Commerce & Science Katraj, Pune	Online Quiz Competition on Amezing facts about Fascinating Universe	3 rd May 2020	Certificate is Awarded for Successfully Participated & Completed this

Qualified Exam: MH-SET(2023)

Experience: 9 months teaching experience to M.Sc. student

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

(Maharashtra)

I hereby declare that the above written particulars are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

